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Premium Tea Selection

A%

Per Serving
2= 3
kg RM24
Chrysanthemum
A RM24
Gong Mei
EE (RO ) RM24
Pu Er Tea
A LR RM24
Jasmine Tea
FERI IS RM24
Osmanthus
pE> &S RM24
Green Tea-Biluo Tea
S RM24
Tie Guan Yin
FEH RM24
Long Jing

Prices include 10% service charge and 6% government tax (SST). SHANGRI-LA CIRCLE
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Coffee

Café Latte
Cappuccino

Double Espresso
Espresso

Freshly Brewed Coffee

Speciality Coffee

Café Royale
Cognac, Coffee, Brown Sugar and Cream

Café Wellington

Bacardi, Coffee, Brown Sugar and Cream

Irish Coffee
Irish Whiskey, Coffee, Brown Sugar and Cream

Speciality Western Black Teas
Shangri-La Signature Blend

Lost Horizon

Nuwara Eliya, Lovers Leap Estate
Dimbula, Somerset Estate

Uva, St. James Estate

Himalayan, Shangri-La Estate
Assam, Cherideo Purbat Estate

China

Hua Diao Porcelain

Hua Tiao Supreme

Mou Tai Wine

Fenjiu 53% Alcohol (475ml), 20 year
Fenjiu 48% Alcohol (475ml), 30 year

Prices include 10% service charge and 6% government tax (SST).

Per Serving
RM

24
24
26
18
24

62

51

62

28
28
28
28
28
28
32

Bottle
RM

350
350
2,880
788
1,088

SHANGRI-LA CIRCLE
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Cocktails

Bloody Mary (1927)
Vodka, Lemon Juice, Spices, Tomato Juice

Caipiroska

Vodka, Fresh Lime, Brown Sugar

Fuji Fantasy
Sake, Blue Curacao, Lime Juice

Mai Tai
Dark Rum, White Rum, Dry Orange, Orgeat,
Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

Margarita, Frozen
Mango, Banana or Strawberry

Pina Colada

Dark Rum, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream
Shangri-La’s Sling
Gin, Cherry Brandy, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice,

Benedictine, Grenadine

Whiskey Sour

Bourbon, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails
Big Wave

Glass

RM

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

56

32

Guava Nectar, Lychee Nectar, Cranberry Juice, Lemon Juice

Karma Cooler
Pear, Watermelon, Pineapple, Longan

KL Lemonade
Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice, Lemonade, Ginger

Tutti Frutti
Tropical Nectars, Passion Fruit

Ice Tea

Classic Ice Tea

Prices include 10% service charge and 6% government tax (SST).

32

32

32

22

SHANGRI-LA CIRCLE
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Armagnac & Cognac

Chabot XO
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Martell VSOP
Martell Cordon Bleu
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Remy Martin Extra
Richard Hennessy

Gin
Bombay Sapphire

Gordon’s

Beefeater

Liqueur

Amaretto

Bailey’s Irish Cream
Cointreau

Kahlua

Southern Comfort
Tia Maria

Ports & Sherry

Harvey’s Bristol Cream
Taylor’s Tawny Port

Rum

Bacardi

Mount Gay

Havana Club 3 years
Havana Club 7 years

Prices include 10% service charge and 6% government tax (SST).

Glass
RM

87
55
90
55
92
55
90
209
1,188

52
45
52

34
34
34
34
34
34

33
35

55
55
55
60

SHANGRI-LA CIRCLE
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Vermouth & Bitters

Campari
Vodka, Lemon Juice, Spices, Tomato Juice

Martini Bianco
Martini Dry
Martini Rosso

Pimm’s No.|

Vodka

Absolut
Absolut Elyx
Grey Goose
Smirnoff

Glass
RM

34

34
34
34
34

42
50
48
40

Whiskey, American, Canadian & Irish

Canadian Club
Jack Daniels
Jameson

Jim Beam

Whiskey, Blended Scotch

Ballantines Finest

Chivas Regal 12 Years
Chivas Regal 18 Years
Johnnie Walker Black Label

Whiskey, Single Malt
Glenfiddich 12 Years

Macallan 12 years

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Especial

Olmeca Reposado

Prices include 10% service charge and 6% government tax (SST).

44
44
44
44

44
44
62
44

44
54

40
40

SHANGRI-LA CIRCLE
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Beers

Bottled Beers
Anchor

Asabhi
Carlsberg
Heineken
Tiger

Guinness Stout

Juices

Freshly Squeezed
Apple

Carrot

Mango

Orange
Woatermelon
Pineapple

Mineral Water

Evian...330ml
Evian...750ml
Perrier...330ml

San Pellegrino...500ml

San Pellegrino...lltr

Soft Drink

Lemonades

Bitter Lemon
Coke

Coke Zero
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer
Sprite

Soda

Tonic

100 Plus

Prices include 10% service charge and 6% government tax (SST).

Glass
RM

38
48
38
42
38
42

24
24
24
24
24
24

22
33
22
26
35

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

SHANGRI-LA CIRCLE
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Glass Bottle

RM RM
Champagne, Sparkling
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, NV 645
White Wine
Tempus Two Sliver Series 50 220
Sauvignon Blanc, Australia
20 Ventiterre 55 260
Pinot Grigio Veneto, Italy
Wente, Morning Fog 80 350
Chardonnay Livermore Valley, USA
M. Chapoutier 78 390
Grenache Blanc, Belleruche, France
Red Wine
Tempus Two Sliver Series 50 220
Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia
Los Arboles 55 230
Malbec Mendoza, Argentina
Mount Olympus 60 290
Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand
Penfolds Koonunga Hills 65 320
Shiraz Cabernet, South Australia
Clarendelle 78 380

Bordeaux Rouge, Haut-Brion

Prices include 10% service charge and 6% government tax (SST). SHANGRI-LA CIRCLE
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